HA03 Explosion-proof LED Luminaire
HA03 is designed to stand up to the demanding conditions faced in
Class I, Division 1 environments. Rugged materials and design to ensure
resistance to extreme environments and tough conditions
30W / 40W / 50W / 60W / 70W
140lm/w IP66 IK10 -40°C～+65°C Corrosion
Resistance
Rugged materials and design

CSA C22.2 No. 250.0
CSA standards
Ordering information
Model Description
HA 03-XXX-X-XX-XXX-XX-X-XX
Options: WG=Wire Guard.
Mounting Style: C=Ceiling mount; P=Pendant mount.
W=Wall bracket; S=25° Stanchion mount; T=Trunnion mount.
Diffusion Material: CG=Clear Glass.
Beam Distribution: 000=120°.
CCT(K): 20=2000; .. ; 65=6500; Re=Red; Gr=Green; Bl=Blue; Am=Amber.
Voltage: U=100-277Vac,50/60Hz; V=277-480Vac,50/60Hz.
Lamp Wattage: 030=30W; 040=40W; 050=50W; 060=60W; 070=70W.
Lamp Code: 03.
Series Constant: HA-Hazardous.
Item Product Model Input Voltage Rated Power Tamb
T-Code
CID1 GRP.B,C,D
C1D2 GRP.A,B,C,D
CII. GRP.E,F,G
CIII
1 HA03-030 series 100-277Vac
277-480Vac 30W -40°C to + 65°C T6 T5
2 HA03-040 series 100-277Vac 40W -40°C to + 65°C T6 T5
3 HA03-050 series 100-277Vac 50W -40°C to + 65°C T6 T5
4 HA03-060 series 100-277Vac
277-480Vac 60W -40°C to + 65°C
-40°C to + 60°C
T5
T6 T5
5 HA03-070 series 100-277Vac 70W -40°C to + 65°C
-40°C to + 60°C
T5
T6 T5
Product Range